AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee
Joint Meeting of the

Privacy and Security Workgroup and Clinical Operations Workgroup

Thursday, August 8, 2013 - 3:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. ET

3:00 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:25 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
- Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator

Welcome and Agenda Review
- Dixie Baker and Walter Suarez, Co-Chairs, Privacy and Security Workgroup

Welcome and Comments

- Jamie Ferguson and John Halamka, Co-Chairs, Clinical Operations
Workgroup

Overview of CMS Plans for Electronic Submission of Medical
Documentation (esMD)

- Melanie Combs-Dyer and Bob Dieterle
DEA and CMS Digital Signature Requirements Side-by-Side
- Debbie Bucci (ONC)

Workgroups Discussion
- All

Public Comment
Adjourn



