AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee Joint Meeting of the

Privacy and Security Workgroup and Clinical Operations Workgroup Thursday, August 8, 2013 - 3:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. ET

3:00 p.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call
	- Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator
3:05 p.m.	Welcome and Agenda Review
	- Dixie Baker and Walter Suarez, Co-Chairs, Privacy and Security Workgroup
	Welcome and Comments
	- Jamie Ferguson and John Halamka, Co-Chairs, Clinical Operations Workgroup
3:15 p.m.	Overview of CMS Plans for Electronic Submission of Medical Documentation (esMD)
	- Melanie Combs-Dyer and Bob Dieterle
3:45 p.m.	DEA and CMS Digital Signature Requirements Side-by-Side
	- Debbie Bucci (ONC)
4:00 p.m.	Workgroups Discussion - All
4:25 p.m.	Public Comment
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn